XP INC COM USDO0.00001 CLASS A

XP INC COM USDO0.00001 CLASS A
ISIN:  KYG982391099

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
21.58 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.19% (0.04)

KYG982391099
XP

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

8,714 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

20.20 USD (100)
22.82 USD (100)
21.70 USD
21.92 USD
21.47 USD
21.54 USD
21.606544 USD
2,195,848
47,447 453.99
24,722
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Sy

S T
I||‘| | '\ p "
4000 "‘M ‘m‘ hp ll’l'
W
u* o M
20,00 Il h‘l\'M'U\ﬂ,n. M i
li"l‘lr.

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG982391099&ID_NOTATION=275636816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=219136a3cc5f87068918f12953ed8ea90d4d70e939e4377db2e8077ebc1e8f07&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3d9c262f44f5d2922&time=1715623280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f867c713385999f9fd4877832804ab5e58b6bf11b06a81b799080c589fd7c3a7&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=004bec25beb2fb946&time=1715623280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20863d396d8c035a6d25fd39665fff82f17e172f62b59055422d2346ea0bca70&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c39d52c87ace26a76&time=1715623280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=794f4e1947d1bcc85ccb7c63023ec0bc8b0f5926e12761a86114a430352313c0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b172b34a7b092e1d8&time=1715623280&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53fe5212640ab24d77796cd9277e73df87494e94d1bd5d42dde73e77deb22f65&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8bdec216133938a28&time=1715623280&tool=RSC

XP INC COM USDO0.00001 CLASS A

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
21.58 USD

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.19% (0.04)

KYG982391099
XP

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

8,714 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.20 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 22.82 USD (100)
Open 21.70 USD
High 21.92 USD
Low 21.47 USD
Close (prev. day) 21.54 USD
VWAP 21.606544 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,195,848
Trading volume 47,447,453.99
Number of trades 24,722
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.57% +37.63% -49.38%
Perf (abs.) -0.80 +5.90 -21.05
Beta 1.67 1.84 1.62
Volatility 38.39 4094 53.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/05/  22:26 20.02 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/05/  08:01 19.926 EUR
10

Nasdaq 2024/05/  22:00 21.58 USD
10

Munich 2024/05/  08:03 20.21 EUR
10

Frankfurt 2024/05/  21:55 19.832 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

47.45

0.00

0.00

22.02 USD (4,558,785)
22.49 USD (5,135,403)
24.41 USD (5,065,171)
23.53 USD (5,486,452)

26.78 USD (2024/01/24)

20.17 USD (2024/04/25)

27.71 USD (2023/08/23)

15.21 USD (2023/05/12)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=275636816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276716508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277008638

XP INC COM USDO0.00001 CLASS A

10

Duesseldorf  2024/05/  19:30 19.732 EUR 0.00 4
10

Berlin 2024/05/  20:30 20.025 EUR 0.00 17
10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277008639

XP INC COM USDO0.00001 CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

X

Contact Details
XP INC.

Company Profile

inc.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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